
Name Gross HDCP Net
Ted Coon 68 +1 69

Greg Cline 72 +2 70

Bryan Koslosky 72 +1 73

Scott Grebenstein 72 4 68

Kevin Lee 74 7 67

Scott Kremer 75 4 71

Dave Lughermo 77 +1 78

Dan Gentilcore 78 9 69

Rob Tole 80 7 73

Gary Kramer 81 10 71

Larry Siu 81 9 72

Norm Starkey 82 14 68

Terry Conrad 82 10 72

James Harris 86 20 66

Rob Silk 87 17 70

Billy Chick 90 9 81

Chris Breslin 90 18 72

Leon Lowery 91 21 70

Lou Coppa 93 23 70

Rob Goebbler 93 17 76

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

Move Up/Step Back Results

Gross



Name HDCP Gross Net

James Harris 86 20 66

Kevin Lee 74 7 67

Scott Grebenstein 72 4 68

Norm Starkey 82 14 68

Ted Coon 68 +1 69

Dan Gentilcore 78 9 69

Greg Cline 72 +2 70

Rob Silk 87 17 70

Leon Lowery 91 21 70

Lou Coppa 93 23 70

Scott Kremer 75 4 71

Gary Kramer 81 10 71

Larry Siu 81 9 72

Terry Conrad 82 10 72

Chris Breslin 90 18 72

Bryan Koslosky 72 +1 73

Rob Tole 80 7 73

Rob Goebbler 93 17 76

Dave Lughermo 77 +1 78

Billy Chick 90 9 81

$18.00

$45.00

$27.00

Pd. In Gross

Net
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